Share of non-wage cost 2024

Economic activity

Human health and social work activities (Q)

Education (P)

Public administration, defense, compulsory social security (O)
Transportation and storage (H)

Arts, entertainment and recreation (R)

Economic activities, total

Electricity, gas, steam, and air conditioning supply (D)
Administrative and support service activities (N)

Other service activities (S)

Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation
activities (E)

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles (G)
Financial and insurance activities (K)

Professional, scientific and technical activities (M)
Manufacturing (C)

Information and communication (J)

Construction (F)

Accomodation and food service activities (l)

Real estate activities (L)

Share of non-wage cost (%)

1l
m

o SHe
Q o wW N
X X N3 % i

23.1%
22.7%
21.7%
5%
21.2%
20.8%

20.5%

19.9

19.6%
19.5%
R
19.4%
19.3%
18.9%

18.7%

Statistics Iceland



