## Share of non-wage cost 2024

Real estate activities (L)

Economic activity	Share of non-wage cost (%) ▼
Human health and social work activities (Q)	23.1%
Education (P)	22.7%
Public administration, defense, compulsory social security (O)	21.7%
Transportation and storage (H)	21.5%
Arts, entertainment and recreation (R)	21.2%
Economic activities, total	20.8%
Electricity, gas, steam, and air conditioning supply (D)	20.5%
Administrative and support service activities (N)	20.3%
Other service activities (S)	20%
Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities (E)	19.9%
Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles (G)	19.8%
Financial and insurance activities (K)	19.6%
Professional, scientific and technical activities (M)	19.5%
Manufacturing (C)	19.4%
Information and communication (J)	19.4%
Construction (F)	19.3%
Accomodation and food service activities (I)	18.9%